

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12125/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 14/03/2005 in CAN No. 1169/2005 in MAT 364/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

MD. MOHASSIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECRETARY, M.G.C. HIGH SCHOOL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Piyush K Roy, Adv.
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Adv.
Nos. 1 to 3 Mr. Mr. Anil Agarwalla, Adv.
Ms. Reshmee Ray, Adv.
Mr.V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Nos. 4 to 6 Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

For Impleading party Mr. Manoj, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Vijaya Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master